American Indian Recruitment Program

Mentor Contract

Last Name:	<i>F1</i>	erst Name:
		rious AIR program related events and in case of
•	ormation packet and will not be given out for pu	
	Birth-date:	
	Phone (message):	
E-Mail Address:	Tribal Affiliati	tion (if applicable):
If Alumni and not involved in cou-	urse work please disregard the following:	
What college/university are you at	ttending?:	
Major:		linor:
Class level:	Units currently enrolle	ed in:
Current class schedule:		1
Class	Time	Day of Class
	If so, how many hours?	
In case of an emergency whom may we		
	Phone number:	
	we contact him/her in case of emergency?	
	Phone number:	
Doctor:		
	r, e-mail. and emergency contact number) will	
	e AIR Programs operations and to form an eme is confidential and will not be used for any oth	nergency contact list during the operations of the AIR ther purpose than AIR Program functions.
We value your participation within the	e AIR Program. Both the AIR Program and the	e student participants depend on our mentors therefore we
encourage mentors to participate in full higher education we ask you to evaluate	ll within the AIR Program. Because we value	e your success in whatever field you may work in and in Program. Employment and higher education is both
I verify the preceding information given	en is true and correct.	
		Data
Signature of Mentor:		Date:



AIR Programs

Please Contact the AIR Program at the following address.

E-Mail: info@airprograms.org

"Our mission is the promotion and success of American Indians within education"

We're on the Web!

See us at:

www.airprograms.org

The AIR Program Contractual Understanding

The American Indian Recruitment Program is a mentorship program. It is aimed at helping American Indian high school students who may be interested in attending a community college or a university. The mentorship program gives the high school students tutorial help, orientation to University campus life, research and study skills workshops, examination of health and society issues that may affect them in college, and group interaction. The AIR program is held on the campus of San Diego State University and also in partnerships with the University of California San Diego and Palomar Community College. The program meets one day a week with the high school students for a two-hour period. The first hour is used for tutorial for the high school students and the second is presentations and workshops. American Indian high school students are generally at risk of never having the opportunity to seek out higher education. Most students barely graduate from high school. The aim of the program is to help those individuals who demonstrate the commitment to succeed in the community college and University environment. Using our resources at San Diego State University and partner colleges, and guidance from dedicated mentors, we have the opportunity to promote the success of the high school students within the program.

As mentors we have the opportunity to help promote the success of the high school student both within the high school, Community College and University environment. The success of the program relies to a large extent on the mentors dedication and willingness to work with the high school student. The AIR program must require that the mentors meet a certain standard to help ensure the success of the high school students. We ask that all mentors adhere to the requirements and the AIR Program Rules and Guidelines contained and outlined within the AIR Program Mentor Handbook.

I acknowledge that I have received the AIR Program Mentor Rules and

Guidelines Handbook (Please initial):
Mentors taking more than 15 units or carrying a heavy workload should evaluate if they can effectively manage both their academic and/or employment pursuits and be a mentor. Employment and higher education is both important to those attending as well as to those who may soon have that opportunity.
This is an information and contract agreement. I understand that any information, research and photos/film taken during the AIR Program are the property of the AIR Program and may be used in

This is an information and contract agreement. I understand that any information, research and photos/film taken during the AIR Program are the property of the AIR Program and may be used in promotion of the AIR Program. All packets are kept on file. All information and contract agreements are confidential unless authorization by both parties is given. By signing this information and contract agreement you agree to all rules and regulations of the American Indian Recruitment Program.
Signature: Date: